currentlighting.com/kimlighting
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 22
 Rev 02/07/24
kl_pa7r_spec_R06
PA7R
BOLLARD

PA7R
BOLLARD
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
PA7R
Model Top Optics Distribution Light Engine 13
PA7R Pavilion 7"
Ø Round
FT Flat Top
CT 1 Crowned Top
NU No Up-light
CH Clear Horizontal Lens
CL 2 Clear Vertical Lens
DL 2,3 Diffuse Vertical Lens
LV Louvers
GC Grille with clear
vertical lens
GD 3 Grille with diffuse
vertical lens
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
3HS Type III + House side shield
4 Type IV
5 Type V
12L-010-AMB 11 14W, Monochromatic Amber
12L-010-3K7 14W (1000 nominal lm), 3000K, 70 CRI
12L-010-4K7 14W (1000 nominal lm), 4000K, 70 CRI
12L-010-5K7 14W (1000 nominal lm), 5000K, 70 CRI
12L-020-AMB 11 22W, Monochromatic Amber
12L-020-3K7 22W (2000 nominal lm), 3000K, 70 CRI
12L-020-4K7 22W (2000 nominal lm), 4000K, 70 CRI
12L-020-5K7 22W (2000 nominal lm), 5000K, 70 CRI
Consult factory for other CCTs (2700K - 6500K) and CRIs (80, 90 CRI)
Body Fixture Finish Voltage Options
24A 24” OAH, Aluminum
42A 42” OAH, Aluminum
42BR-C 42” OAH, Brown Concrete
42CH-C 42” OAH, Charcoal Concrete
42NG-C 42” OAH, Natural Gray Concrete
42WH-C 42” OAH, White Concrete
42A-ROP 4 42” OAH, Aluminum + Dual
Receptacle Outlet Panel and
Cover
42A-ROP-L 4 42” OAH, Aluminum + Dual
Receptacle Outlet Panel and
Locking Cover
42A-2GEB 42” OAH, Aluminum + Integral
Recessed 2 Gang Electrical Box
42A-SG3 42” OAH, Aluminum + Speaker
Grille Enclosure for 3” Ø speaker
44A 44" Non-Impact Resistant OAH,
Aluminum
44A-ROP 44" Non-Impact Resistant OAH,
Aluminum + Dual Receptacle
Outlet Panel and Cover
44A-ROP-L 44" Non-Impact Resistant OAH,
Aluminum + Dual Receptacle
Outlet Panel and Locking Cover
44A-2GEB 44" Non-Impact Resistant OAH,
Aluminum + Integral Recessed
2 Gang Electrical Box
44A-SG3 44" Non-Impact Resistant OAH,
Aluminum + Speaker Grille
Enclosure for 3" Ø speaker
For Impact Rated 44" OAH Round Pavilion
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss
Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte
Textured
GTT Graphite Matte